CityPost-LED-spec  08/22  page 1 of 5
Urban
City Post
TX1  Post top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

4      Type 4
5      Type 5
Ordering guide (continued)
Photo Control
Future-Proof
Control
Receptacle Color Temp Voltage
Drive Current
(mA) Driver options 2
Surge
Protection
E  120 VAC
Button Eye
H  208/240/277
VAC Button
Eye
R  3 Pin
Twist Lock
Receptacle
N  None
N  None
R7  7-pin
receptacle
730  Warm 3000K
740  Neutral
4000K
A    120-277
B 1,2   347-480
3  350 mA
5  530 mA
7   700 mA
 DA  4 Hrs, 25%
reduction
 DB  4 Hrs, 50%
reduction
 DC  4 Hrs, 75%
reduction
 DD  6 Hrs, 25%
reduction
 DE  6 Hrs, 50%
reduction
 DF  6 Hrs, 75%
reduction
 DG  8 Hrs, 25%
reduction
 DH  8 Hrs, 50%
reduction
DJ      8 Hrs, 75% reduction
N           None
S         FAWS Field adjustable
wattage selector
SRD2  Sensor ready driver,
standard configuration
SRD12   Sensor ready driver,
alternate configuration
SP1  10kV/10kA
SP2  20kV/10kA
1.	 Configurations with 347-480VAC (B) voltage are not compatible with optional dimming or optional programming.
2.	Configurations with 32 (32) LEDs at 350mA (3), 530mA (5) and 1050mA (1) currents are not compatible with 347-480 VAC (B) voltage.
The Hadco City Post LED post top luminaire provides an optimal balance
of standard features and accessories results in a competitively positioned
luminaire to address a variety of outdoor lighting projects, efficiently
illuminating streets, parks, cities, campuses and city centers.
CityPost-LED-spec  08/22  page 2 of 5
TX1  City Post
Post top
Dimensions
S Pod J Pod H Pod L Pod
181⁄2"
(470 mm)
323⁄4"
(831 mm)
181⁄2"